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Short Term
Hemodialysis Catheters Kit
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• Polyurethane Single lumen Haemodialysis catheter.

• J End Nitinol guide wire.

• Vessel dilator

• Syringe

• Introducer needle, echogenic

• Scalpel

• Injection cap

• Towel 

Fr. Size

10

10

10

10

‘’ Device placed in the vascular system by the Seldinger
technique for introducing cardiovascular or silicone catheters ‘’ 

Length

13 Cm

15 Cm

18 Cm

20 Cm

2

Desilet Kit Code

SLC-1013-DK

SLC-1015-DK

SLC-1018-DK

SLC-1020-DK

 |

Kit Contents

1. Desilet Kit ( DK )

Ordering Information



Guiding Y
Connector

Guiding Syringe 

Soft Tapered Tip
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Kit Contents

2. Tapered Tip Double Lumens Catheters Kit ( DLC ) 

3

Standard Kits • Tapered Tip Dual

Lumen Haemodialysis

• J End Nitinol Guide Wire with Scaled

Dispenser

• Vessel Dilators

• Syringe • Introducer Needle,

Echogenic 

• Scalpel

• Injection Cap

• Movable Fixation Wings

(with pre-curved catheter)

• Guiding Y Connector

• Atraumatic Tip , reduces
Potential vessel trauma

Standard Kits with Guiding syringe 

• Tapered Tip Dual Lumen Haemodialysis

• J End Nitinol Guide Wire with Scaled

Dispenser

• Vessel Dilators

• Guiding Syringe

• Introducer Needle, Echogenic • Scalpel

• Injection Cap

• Movable Fixation Wings

(with pre-curved catheter)

 | 
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Subclavian
Catheter

Jugular
Pre Curved
Catheter

Subclavian
Catheter

Kit With
Guiding
Syringe

4 |
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Ordering Information

5

Subclavian Jugular Kit
Code

XX
DLC-0710-KJP
DLC-0713-KJP
DLC-0810-KJP
DLC-0812-KJP
DLC-0813-KJP
DLC-0910-KJP
DLC-0912-KJP
DLC-0913-KJP
DLC-0913-KJ
DLC-0915-KJ
DLC-1010-KJ
DLC-1013-KJ
DLC-1015-KJ
DLC-1212-KJ
DLC-1213-KJ
DLC-1215-KJ
DLC-1216-KJ
DLC-1217-KJ
DLC-1220-KJ
DLC-1224-KJ
DLC-1415-KJ
DLC-1417-KJ
DLC-1420-KJ
DLC-1615-KJ
DLC-1617-KJ
DLC-1620-KJ

Fr. Size Length

08Cm 
10Cm 
13Cm 
10Cm 
12Cm 
13Cm 
10Cm 
12Cm 
13Cm 
13Cm 
15Cm 
10Cm 
13Cm 
15Cm 
12Cm 
13Cm 
15Cm 
16Cm 
17Cm 
20Cm 
24Cm 
15Cm 
17Cm 
20Cm 
15Cm 
17Cm 
20Cm 

Kit Code
DLC-0608-KP 
DLC-0710-KP 
DLC-0713-KP 
DLC-0810-KP 
DLC-0812-KP 
DLC-0813-KP 
DLC-0910-KP 
DLC-0912-KP 
DLC-0913-KP 
DLC-0913-K 
DLC-0915-K 
DLC-1010-K 
DLC-1013-K 
DLC-1015-K 
DLC-1212-K 
DLC-1213-K 
DLC-1215-K 
DLC-1216-K 
DLC-1217-K 
DLC-1220-K 
DLC-1224-K 
DLC-1415-K 
DLC-1417-K 
DLC-1420-K 
DLC-1615-K 
DLC-1617-K 
DLC-1620-K 

Add ‘’ GS ‘’ To the End of the Code for the Kit with a Guiding Syringe . 

Pre-curved
Kit Code

XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX

DLC-0913-KPC
DLC-0915-KPC

XX
DLC-1013-KPC
DLC-1015-KPC
DLC-1212-KPC
DLC-1213-KPC
DLC-1215-KPC
DLC-1216-KPC
DLC-1217-KPC
DLC-1220-KPC
DLC-1224-KPC
DLC-1415-KPC
DLC-1417-KPC
DLC-1420-KPC

XX
XX
XX

 | 

06 
07 
07 
08 
08 
08 
09 
09 
09  
09
09
10
10
10
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
14
14
14
16
16
16
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Standard Kits

• Step Tip Soft Dual Lumen 
Haemodialysis 
• Stiffener with Haemostatic Valve
• J End Nitinol Guide Wire with Scal
Dispenser
• Vessel Dilator 
• Vessel Dilator with hydrophilic coa
• Syringe
• Guiding Y Connector
• Introducer Needle, Echogenic 
• Scalpel
• Injection Cap
• Unifix Catheter Tube Fixation Adh

ed 

ting 

esive 
• Transparent Catheter Fixation Adh
• Movable Fixation Wings 

esive 

Subclavian
Kit CodeFr. Size

12 
12

12

12 

12

14

14

14

14

14

14 

JuguL le arngth
Kit Code

SDLC-1212-KJ
SDLC-1215-KJ
SDLC-1217-KJ
SDLC-1220-KJ
SDLC-1225-KJ
SDLC-1415-KJ
SDLC-1417-KJ
SDLC-1420-KJ
SDLC-1425-KJ
SDLC-1430-KJ
SDLC-1435-KJ

12Cm 
15Cm

17Cm

20Cm 

25Cm

15Cm

17Cm

20Cm

25Cm

30Cm

35Cm 

SDLC-1212-K 
SDLC-1215-K 
SDLC-1217-K 
SDLC-1220-K 
SDLC-1225-K 
SDLC-1415-K 
SDLC-1417-K 
SDLC-1420-K 
SDLC-1425-K 
SDLC-1430-K 
SDLC-1435-K

Add ‘’ GS ‘’ To the End of the Code for the Kit with a Guiding Syringe. 

6

Standard Kits with Guiding syringe
• Step Tip Soft Dual Lumen 
Haemodialysis 
• Stiffener with Haemostatic Valve
• J End Nitinol Guide Wire with Scal
Dispenser
• Vessel Dilator 
• Vessel Dilator with hydrophilic co
• Guiding Syringe
• Introducer Needle, Echogenic 
• Scalpel
• Injection Cap
• Unifix Catheter Tube Fixation Adh

 

ed 

ating 

esive 

• Transparent Catheter Fixation Adh
• Movable Fixation Wings 

esive 

Pre-curved
Kit Code

xx
SDLC-1215-KPC
SDLC-1217-KPC
SDLC-1220-KPC
SDLC-1225-KPC
SDLC-1415-KPC
SDLC-1417-KPC
SDLC-1420-KPC
SDLC-1425-KPC
SDLC-1430-KPC
SDLC-1435-KPC

• For maximum flow
• Decrease Recirculation

 |

Kit Contents

Ordering Information

3. Step Tip Double Lumens Catheters Kit ( SDLC ) 

Step Tip Double Lumens Catheter 

Step Tip Design 
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Kit With Guiding Syringe

 | 7
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Fr. Size

12
12
12
12
14
14
14

Length

12Cm
15Cm
17Cm
20Cm
15Cm
17Cm
20Cm

Standard Kits

• Dual lumen Smart Haemodialysis 
Catheter
• J End Nitinol Guide Wire with Scal

Dispenser
• Vessel Dilators
• Syringe
• Guiding Y Connector
• Introducer Needle, Echogenic 
• Scalpel
• Injection Cap
• Movable fixation Wing
(with pre-curved catheter) 

ed 

Subclavian
Kit Code

DLC-1212-KSM
DLC-1215-KSM
DLC-1217-KSM
DLC-1220-KSM
DLC-1415-KSM
DLC-1417-KSM
DLC-1420-KSM

Smart Grooves Design Prevents the side Holes from 
being Stick to the vessel wall During blood Suction. 

Jugular
Kit Code

DLC-1212-KJSM
DLC-1215-KJSM
DLC-1217-KJSM
DLC-1220-KJSM
DLC-1415-KJSM
DLC-1417-KJSM
DLC-1420-KJSM

8

Standard Kits with Guiding Syringe
•Dual lumen Smart Haemodialysis 
Catheter 
•J End Nitinol Guide Wire with Scal

Dispenser
•Vessel Dilators
•Guiding Syringe
•Introducer Needle, Echogenic
• Scalpel
•Injection Cap
•Movable fixation Wing
(with pre-curved catheter)

 

ed 

Pre-curved
Kit Code

DLC-1212-KPCSM
DLC-1215-KPCSM
DLC-1217-KPCSM
DLC-1220-KPCSM
DLC-1415-KPCSM
DLC-1417-KPCSM
DLC-1420-KPCSM

 |

Kit Contents

Ordering Information

4. SMART DUAL LUMENS SHORT TERM HAEMODIALYSIS CATHETER
Kit (DLC-SM) 
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Standard Kits

• Dual Lumen Haemodialysis Catheter 

• Stiffener with Haemostatic Valve
• J End Nitinol Guide Wire with Scaled
Dispenser
• Vessel Dilator 
• Vessel Dilator with hydrophilic coating

• Syringe
• Guiding Y Connector
• Introducer Needle, Echogenic 
• Scalpel
• Injection Cap
• Unifix Catheter Tube Fixation Adhesive

• Transparent Catheter Fixation Adhesive

• Movable fixation wings

Subclavian
Kit CodeLength

15Cm

17Cm 

20Cm

25Cm 

15Cm 

17Cm 

20Cm

25Cm 

UN-DLC-1215-K
UN-DLC-1217-K
UN-DLC-1220-K
UN-DLC-1225-K
UN-DLC-1415-K
UN-DLC-1 4 17- K
UN-DLC-1420-K
UN-DLC-1425-K

Add ‘’ GS ‘’ To the End of the Code for the kit with 
a Guiding Syringe. 

• Soft material:
• Smart groove:

• Tubular design:

• No connection:

• No clamp:

comfortable for the patient & easily inserted.

protect side holes from sticking to vessel wall.

• Hemostatic valves:  prevent blood leakage all over the procedure.

Standard Kits with Guiding Syringe 

•Dual Lumen Haemodialysis Catheter

•Stiffener with Haemostatic Valve
•J End Nitinol Guide Wire with Scaled
Dispenser
•Vessel Dilator 
•Vessel Dilator with hydrophilic coating

•Guiding Syringe
•Introducer Needle, Echogenic 
• Scalpel 
•Injection Cap
•Unifix Catheter Tube Fixation Adhesive

Transparent Catheter Fixation Adhesive

Movable Fixation wings.

Smart Grooves Design Prevents the
side Holes from being Stick to the 
vessel wall During blood Suction. 

 

 | 

Kit Contents

Ordering Information

5. UniQaih Dual Lumens Catheters Kit ( UN-DLC ) 

No turbulence, higher flow

Prevent turbulence, more comfort

saved integrity of extensions.

Fr  Size
12 
12
12
12
14
14
14
14
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Third lumen gives greater flexibility for 
fluid administration, vasoactive drug

therapy, nutrition and blood sampli
 

ng

Standard Kits

• Triple Lumen Haemodialysis Catheter

• J End Nitinol Guide Wire with Scal

Dispenser

• Vessel Dilators
• Syringe

• Guiding Y Connector

• Introducer Needle, Echogenic 
• Scalpel
• Injection Cap

• Movable fixation Wing 
(with pre-curved catheter)

ed 

Subclavian
Kit CodeFr. Size

12 
13

13

13 

13

13

14

14

14 

JuguL le arngth
Kit Code

TLC-1215-KJ
TLC-1315-KJ
TLC-1317-KJ
TLC-1320-KJ
TLC-1324-KJ
TLC-1325-KJ
TLC-1415-KJ
TLC-1417-KJ
TLC-1420-KJ

15Cm
15Cm

17Cm

20Cm 

24Cm

25Cm

15Cm

17Cm

20Cm 

TLC-1215-K 
TLC-1315-K 
TLC-1317-K 
TLC-1320-K 
TLC-1324-K 
TLC-1325-K 
TLC-1415-K 
TLC-1417-K 
TLC-1420-K 

Add ‘’ GS ‘’ To the End of the Code for the Kit with a Guiding Syringe. 

10

Standard Kits with Guiding Syringe 

• Triple Lumen Haemodialysis Catheter

 • J End Nitinol Guide Wire with Sca

Dispenser

• Vessel Dilators
• Guiding Syringe

• Introducer Needle, Echogenic 
• Scalpel

• Injection Cap

• Movable fixation Wing

(with pre-curved catheter)

led 

Pre-curved
Kit Code

TLC-1215-KPC
TLC-1315-KPC
TLC-1317- KPC
TLC-1320- KPC
TLC-1324-KPC
TLC-1325-KPC
TLC-1415- KPC
TLC-1417- KPC
TLC-1420- KPC

 |

Kit Contents

Ordering Information

6. Triple Lumens Catheters Kit ( TLC ) 
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Fr. Size

13
13
13
14
14
14

11

Length

15Cm
17Cm
20Cm
15Cm
17Cm
20Cm

Third lumen gives greater flexibility for
fluid administration, vasoactive drug

therapy, nutrition and blood sampling
 

Standard Kits

• Triple Lumen Haemodialysis Catheter
• J End Nitinol Guide Wire with Scaled

Dispenser
• Vessel Dilators
• Syringe
• Guiding Y Connector
• Introducer Needle, Echogenic 
• Scalpel
• Injection Cap
• Movable fixation Wing
(with Pre-curved catheter) 

Subclavian
Kit Code

TLC-1315-KSM
TLC-1317- KSM
TLC-1320- KSM
TLC-1415- KSM 
TLC-1417- KSM
TLC-1420- KSM

Add ‘’ GS ‘’ To the End of the Code for the Kit with a Guiding Syringe. 

Jugular
Kit Code

TLC-1315-KJSM
TLC-1317- KJSM
TLC-1320- KJSM
TLC-1415- KJSM
TLC-1417- KJSM
TLC-1420- KJSM

Standard Kits with Guiding Syringe 

•Triple Lumen Haemodialysis Catheter
•J End Nitinol Guide Wire with Scal

Dispenser
•Vessel Dilators
•Guiding Syringe
•Introducer Needle, Echogenic
• Scalpel
•Injection Cap
•Movable fixation Wing
(with Pre-curved catheter)

ed 

Pre-curved
Kit Code

TLC-1315-KPCSM
TLC-1317- KPCSM
TLC-1320- KPCSM
TLC-1415- KPCSM
TLC-1417- KPCSM
TLC-1420- KPCSM

Smart Grooves Design Prevents the side 
Holes from being Stick to the vessel
During blood Suction. 

 wall 

 | 

Kit Contents

Ordering Information

7. SMART Triple Lumens Catheter Kit (TLC-SM) 



Authorized European Representative
 

2797

Manufactured By:
AMECO MEDICAL INDUSTRIES
Industrial Zone B4 Plot 119 east,
10th of Ramadan city - Egypt 
Tel:+20.554.501321/2
Fax:+20.554.501224 
Email:support@amecathgroup.com
Website: www.amecathgroup.com

Obelis S.A.

Bd. Général Wahis 53
1030 Brussels, BELGIUM
Tel: +32.2. 732.59.54 
Fax: +32.2.732.60.03 
Email: mail@obelis.net 
Website: www.obelis.net 
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